

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (S) . 5 2 8 8 O F 2 0 0 4

MANJU LATA SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINAY KUMAR DUBEY

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6932 of 2004

(With appln. for revocation of court's order and with office report)

Date: 08/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

[Madhu Arora]

AR-cum-PS

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master